
fag 

16..6..3go 

yHsT, HITRIH-2 

fai .L..:.o...2024 



SL. 
NO. 

1.: 

II. 

Name of Scheme 

IV. 

V. 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)w 
Form of utilisation Certification up to month of Sept 2024 

Construction of 
Rural Road under 

MMGSY (Maint) 

R.W.D. Works 
Sanction No & Date 
with Amnount 
(In Rs. Lacks): 

i. 

Total 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

Engineer. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas) 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid 
was sanctioned have been duly fulflled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the 
following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it 
was sanctioned. 

Construction material has been tested. 

3. Physical progress achieved: 

Amount 
Received 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. a. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 

Construction of Road Works. 
Construction of CD Works. 

(h Rs. Lacks) 
51.57543 

DivisionaAconts Officer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

51.57543 

All other coda formalities have been observed. 

Particulars 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the 
Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

Certified that out of Rs 51.57543 
Lacks of grant in aid received 

during the Year 2024-25 in 
favour of Executive Engineer 
R.W.D. Works Diy. Sasaram 
2A sum of Rs 51.33148 
Lacks has been utilized for the 
purpose of MMGSY Maint 
Schemes as given in the margin 
for which it was sanctioned and 
that the balance of Rs : 0.24395 

Lacks remaining unutilized at 
the end of the period under. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

Maintenance 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

(MIS) 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

G.47370 

0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 0.47370 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

11.01.2021 

ANIL RAY 

Vishunpura to Raghunathpur 

1 

1\og)24 
Executje Engineer 

cer Divi_ional or 

RWD 

Works 

Division, 

Sasaram-2 

RWD 

Works 

Div. 

Sasaram-2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

