कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

чліф — 1676 3130

दिनांक 14.09 2024

प्रेषक:-

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

सेवा में,

सचिव–सह–अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना ।

विषय:-

शीर्ष MMGSY(SC) योजना के अनुरक्षण कार्य हेतु राशि की अधियाचना समर्पित करने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि इस प्रमंडल अन्तर्गत कार्यान्वित शीर्ष MMGSY (SC) योजना के अधीन पथ अनुरक्षण कार्य में भुगतान हेतु राशि की अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में भर कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जा रहा है ।

अनु०:- यथोक्त् ।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)w Form of utilisation Certification up to month of Sept 2024

R.W.D. Works Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas)

SL.	Name of Scheme	Continue Division	511-5asar am-2	
	Name of Scheme	Sanction No & Date	Amount	Particulars
NO.	w V	with Amount :	Received	
		(In Rs. Lacks)	(In Rs. Lacks)	
1.	Construction of		51.57543	Certified that out of Rs 51.57543
:	Rural Road under			Leafus C
	MMGSY(Maint)			Lacks of grant in aid received
:	William (Wallit)		:	during the Year 2024-25 in
:	5			favour of Executive Engineer
:		:		R.W.D. Works Div. Sasaram-
:		:		2 A sum of Rs 51.33148
				Lacks has been utilized for the
		:	= :	purpose of MMGSY Maint
:		:	:	Schemes as given in the margin
			:	for which it was sanctioned and
:				that the balance of Rs: 0.24395
:		:	:	Lacks remaining unutilized at
-		:	:	the end of the period under.
:		Total	51.57543	
			:	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- I. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
 - a. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- II. Construction material has been tested.
- IV. Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- V. All other coda formalities have been observed.
 - 3. Physical progress achieved:
 - i. Construction of Road Works.
 - ii. Construction of CD Works.

Divisional Accounts Officer Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2

Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2

Rural Works Department

MMGSY (SC) Maintenance Allotment Requisition Format

. मुख्यमंत्री: ग्राम-सङ्क योजना (SC) के लिए अनुरक्षण मद की :राशि का अधिवायना प्रपत्र

			कार्य पूर्ण होने		पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का व्यय विवरणी	ध कराये गये	। राशि का ब	यय विवरणी	-	क्रम खाग			वर्तमान अधियाचित राशि	भयाचित राशि	_	
क्रमांक	पथ का नाम	संवेदक का नाम	की वास्तविक तिथि		प्रथम वर्ष दिनीय वर्ष तृतीय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पचम वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	तृतीय वर्ष (लाख में)	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख मे)		कुल (लाख में)	(MIS')	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख मे)	द्वेतीय वर्ष (लाख में)	प्रथम वर्ष हितीय वर्ष तृतीय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष (लाख मे) (लाख मे) (लाख मे) (लाख मे)	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)		कुल (लाख मे)
1	2	3	4	5	9	7	8	6	10	11	12	13	14 15 16	15	16	17
1	Visinunpura to Raghunathpur	ANIL RAY	11.01.2021		0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.47370	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.47370

(1) उपरोक्त पथों का मूत कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरुप पूर्ण कराया जा चुका है।

(2) संवेदकों के द्वारा किये गये अनुरक्षण कार्य का मासिक विपत्र प्रमण्डल में प्राप्त है।

Divisional Accounts Officer RWD Works Div. Sasaram-2

Executic Engineer RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2